
酒店 项目 数量 单价 总价 备注
会议室 2 4500 9000 7月17日
午餐 38 80 3040
自带茶歇清洁费 1 1 100
汇总 12140
会议室 1 4000 4000 7月18日
用餐 200 41 8200
汇总 12200
会议室 2 7500 15000 7月24日
用餐 30 58 1740
汇总 16740
会议室 3 4800 14400 7月17-19
午餐 150 68 10200
汇总 24600
会议室 7 800 5600 7.14/7.17-21
汇总 5600

5702.40
76982.40
4618.94
81601.34
81314.71

广州日航

成都酒店

深圳酒店

上海现达

优惠总价（含增值税6%）

总价（不含增值税6%）
增值税专票6%

总价（含增值税6%）

北京

服务费8%


