

酒店	项目	数量	单价	总价	备注
广州日航	会议室	2	4500	9000	7月17日
	午餐	38	80	3040	
	自带茶歇清洁费	1	1	100	
	汇总			12140	
成都酒店	会议室	1	4000	4000	7月18日
	用餐	200	41	8200	
	汇总			12200	
深圳酒店	会议室	2	7500	15000	7月24日
	用餐	30	58	1740	
	汇总			16740	
北京	会议室	3	4800	14400	7月17-19
	午餐	150	68	10200	
	汇总			24600	
上海现达	会议室	7	800	5600	7.14/7.17-21
	汇总			5600	
服务费8%				5702.40	
总价(不含增值税6%)				76982.40	
增值税专票6%				4618.94	
总价(含增值税6%)				81601.34	
优惠总价(含增值税6%)				81314.71	

